

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Fencing Repairs at Various Locations PROJECT NO.: HWY-OM-2014-39 ISLAND: Oahu - Area 3 DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - August 5, 2014 BID OPENED: August 28, 2014 COMPLETION TIME: Twelve (12) Months				GP ROADWAY SOLUTIONS, INC.	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
607.0100a	Fence Fabric - 6-Ft High Fence	50	Lin Ft	\$130.00	\$6,500.00
607.0100b	Fence Fabric - 5-Ft High Fence	50	Lin Ft	\$65.00	\$3,250.00
607.0100c	Fence Fabric - 4-Ft High Fence	50	Lin Ft	\$65.00	\$3,250.00
607.1000a	Line Post - 6-Ft High Fence w/ 3-Ft Embedment	5	Each	\$80.00	\$400.00
607.1000b	Line Post - 5-Ft High Fence w/ 3-Ft Embedment	5	Each	\$70.00	\$350.00
607.1000c	Line Post - 4-Ft High Fence w/ 3-Ft Embedment	5	Each	\$50.00	\$250.00
607.1010a	End Post - 6-Ft High Fence w/ 3-Ft Embedment	5	Each	\$120.00	\$600.00
607.1010b	End Post - 5-Ft High Fence w/ 3-Ft Embedment	5	Each	\$80.00	\$400.00
607.1010c	End Post - 4-Ft High Fence w/ 3-Ft Embedment	5	Each	\$70.00	\$350.00
607.1020a	Corner Post - 6-Ft High Fence w/ 3-Ft Embedment	5	Each	\$120.00	\$600.00
607.1020b	Corner Post - 5-Ft High Fence w/ 3-Ft Embedment	5	Each	\$80.00	\$400.00
607.1020c	Corner Post - 4-Ft High Fence w/ 3-Ft Embedment	5	Each	\$70.00	\$350.00
607.1030a	Pull Post - 6-Ft High Fence w/ 3-Ft Embedment	5	Each	\$120.00	\$600.00
607.1030b	Pull Post - 5-Ft High Fence w/ 3-Ft Embedment	5	Each	\$80.00	\$400.00
607.1030c	Pull Post - 4-Ft High Fence w/ 3-Ft Embedment	5	Each	\$70.00	\$350.00
607.1040a	Gate Post - 6-Ft High Fence w/ 3-Ft Embedment	4	Each	\$120.00	\$480.00
607.1040b	Gate Post - 5-Ft High Fence w/ 3-Ft Embedment	4	Each	\$60.00	\$240.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Fencing Repairs at Various Locations

PROJECT NO.: HWY-OM-2014-39

ISLAND: Oahu - Area 3

DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - August 5, 2014

BID OPENED: August 28, 2014

COMPLETION TIME: Twelve (12) Months

GP ROADWAY
SOLUTIONS, INC.

ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
607.1040c	Gate Post - 4-Ft High Fence w/ 3-Ft Embedment	4	Each	\$60.00	\$240.00
607.3000	Top Rail	5	Each	\$80.00	\$400.00
607.3010	Remove Top Rail	5	Each	\$25.00	\$125.00
607.4000a	Gate - 4-Ft Wide or Less	1	Each	\$495.00	\$495.00
607.4000b	Gate - 4-Ft to 6-Ft Wide	1	Each	\$625.00	\$625.00
607.4000c	Gate - Double Gates	1	Each	\$1,495.00	\$1,495.00
645.1000	Electronic Message Board	1	Each	\$50.00	\$50.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS FOR AREA 3				\$22,200.00
	Hawaii Products Preference				\$1,090.40
	Apprenticeship Program Preference				\$0.00
	Amount for Comparison of Bids				\$21,109.60
	Project Manager: Christine Yamasaki Date: September 2, 2014				